
       MANHATTAN / QUEENS
typ 02

  1 / 
  2 / 
  3 /  
  4 / 
  5 / 
  6 / 
  
  
  

Außenseite
Oberboden
Rückwand
Konstruktionsboden
Einlegeboden
Glasboden

7 / D
8 / 
9 / 
10/
11/  (nur/ only Queens)

  

istanzleiste
Tür
Verglasung
Unterboden
Lichtleiste

A /              1
B /                   4
C /                    4

Griff                Stück
Scharnier  Stück
Fuß          Stück
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